United States Bowling Congress

NAME

Andrew Toro Jr

Anthony Salgado
Anthony Salgado

Darron Peters
Darron Peters
Del Karper

Jackie Brandon 1l

James Slamer
Jim Patterson
Joe Jackson
Jonathan Greer
Jordan Adams
Kary Williams
Michael Duran
Michael Duran
Narvell Fields
Phil Mc Collister
Rick Festa Sr
Rick Festa Sr

Robert Campagnale
Robert Campagnale

Scott La Riviere
Sean Dunkle
Sean Dunkle
Sean Dunkle
Spider Calloway
Terry Johns
Terry Smith
Toby Lee

Todd Koller
William Roes

Posted 6/7/2018
Reported thru 5/31/2018

DATE

02/07/18
02/15/18
02/15/18
02/20/18
02/27/18
02/18/18
02/22/18
02/12/18
02/14/18
02/13/18
02/10/18
02/22/18
02/08/18
02/27/18
02/27/18
02/07/18
02/24/18
02/02/18
02/28/18
02/06/18
02/06/18
02/22/18
02/10/18
02/10/18
02/10/18
02/09/18
02/03/18
02/10/18
02/26/18
02/22/18
02/18/18

Citrus Belt US BC Association
Honor Scores - 2018

CENTER

Canyon Lanes
Victor Bowl
Victor Bowl

Pins ‘N’ Pockets
Pins ‘N’ Pockets
Arrowhead Lanes
Arlington Lanes
Empire Bowl
Palm Springs Lanes
Arlington Lanes
Arlington Lanes
Arlington Lanes

Upland Bowl

Canyon Lanes

Canyon Lanes
Victor Bowl

Arlington Lanes
Fantasy Lanes
Fantasy Lanes

Cal Oaks
Cal Oaks

Pins N Pockets
Victor Bowl
Victor Bowl
Victor Bowl

Arrowhead Lanes
Deer Creek
Deer Creek

Empire Bowl

Pins N Pockets

Arrowhead Lanes

February

GAME/SERIES

300
300

300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300

826
804

823

826

836

836
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